NTC Thermistor sensors as temperature measurement and
protection of device for transformers, motors and coil
winding where protection required.
NTC Thermistor for Coil
winding Protection
Temperature Measurement & protection
This type of sensors using in winding coil protection in stabilizer

Dissipati
on at 25 °C
Dissipation
factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Operating
Temperature
Range
Safety Approvals
R25 (KΩ ) ( ±%) (K) (±%)
Pmax(m
W)
Δ (mW/°C) Τ (Sec.) TL~TU (°C) UL cUL
ZTECP502□□□ 5.0
3,5
25/
85
3975
2,3 60 ⩾1 ≤15
-40 ~ +160
Y Y
ZTECP103□□□ 10.0
3435,
3975
Y Y
ZTECP473□□□ 47.0 3975 Y Y
ZTECP683□□□ 68.0 41500 Y Y
ZTECP104□□□ 100.00 4250 Y Y
ZTECP174□□□ 170.00 4350 Y Y
Range of Products available - Electrical Characteristics
Note 1 : □ = Tolerance of R25, B-value,lead wire length
Note 2: Special Mechanical and Electrical specifications are available upon request.